proof may be provided. 
Non-black listing certificate on affidavit may be attached with bidding document. 
Physical Inspection and Verification Committee will conduct the visit of all firms/authorized 
dealer, before awarding the tender. 
Bid Security amounting to Its. 75,000/- (Rupees seventy-five Thousand only) for each group 
in shape of Bank Draft / Pay Order in favour of DDO Management Services Wing, 
Establishment Division, Islamabad must be attached with bid. 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS  

The deliveries will have to be arranged by the successful bidder at 	floor, Shaheed-e-